TA532:AC500,CM574 Plug 9pol. 10 pieces
TA532
Extended Product Type TA532
Product ID 1SAP182000R0001
ABB Type Designation TA532
EAN 4013614506017
Catalog Description TA532:AC500,CM574 Plug 9pol. 10 pieces
Long Description
TA532:AC500, 9 poles plugs for Communication Module CM574-RS/-RCOM spare parts,
10 pieces, Spring type terminal
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Ordering
85369010CN8
TA532:AC500,CM574 Plug 9pol. 10 piecesInvoice Description
NoMade To Order
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1 pieceOrder Multiple
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
1/3TA532
© 2025 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2025/06/25
Dimensions
0.4 kgProduct Net Weight
50 mmProduct Net Depth /
Length
150 mmProduct Net Height
100 mmProduct Net Width
0.45 kgGross Weight
50 mmPackage Level 1 Depth /
Length
150 mmPackage Level 1 Height
100 mmPackage Level 1 Width
1 bagPackage Level 1 Units
Certificates and Declarations
3ADR980151Declaration of
Conformity - CE
20241206REACH Date
3ADR980139REACH Declaration
True - contains substances > 0.1 mass percentageREACH Information
2005RoHS Date
3ADR980151RoHS Information
Following EU Directive 2011/65/EU and Amendment 2015/863 July 22, 2019RoHS Status
Additional Information
TA532Product Main Type
Distributed Automation PLCsProduct Name
External Classifications and Standards
27-24-22-92eClass
EC002584 - Accessories/spare parts for controlsETIM 9
EC002584 - Accessories/spare parts for controlsETIM 10
32151703UNSPSC
Environmental
Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE Category
2/3TA532
© 2025 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2025/06/25
PLC Automation  → Programmable Logic Controllers PLCs  → AC500  → Accessories
Categories
3/3TA532
© 2025 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2025/06/25